SGM803B/SGM809B/SGM810B
Low Power Microprocessor
Supervisory Circuit in 3-Pin SOT-23
ADVANCED DATASHEET
SG Micro Corp
JANUARY 17, 2018
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM803B
4.38 SOT-23-3 SGM803B-MXN3G/TR M18XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.38 SOT-23 SGM803B-MXN3LG/TR M19XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23-3 SGM803B-JXN3G/TR M1AXX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23 SGM803B-JXN3LG/TR M1BXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23-3 SGM803B-TXN3G/TR M1CXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23 SGM803B-TXN3LG/TR M1DXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23-3 SGM803B-SXN3G/TR M1EXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23 SGM803B-SXN3LG/TR GZ5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23-3 SGM803B-RXN3G/TR M1FXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23 SGM803B-RXN3LG/TR M20XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM809B
4.38 SOT-23-3 SGM809B-MXN3G/TR M21XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.38 SOT-23 SGM809B-MXN3LG/TR M22XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23-3 SGM809B-JXN3G/TR M23XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23 SGM809B-JXN3LG/TR M24XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23-3 SGM809B-TXN3G/TR M25XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23 SGM809B-TXN3LG/TR GZ4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23-3 SGM809B-SXN3G/TR GZ0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23 SGM809B-SXN3LG/TR GYEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23-3 SGM809B-RXN3G/TR GZ2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23 SGM809B-RXN3LG/TR GZ1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM810B
4.38 SOT-23-3 SGM810B-MXN3G/TR M26XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.38 SOT-23 SGM810B-MXN3LG/TR M27XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23-3 SGM810B-JXN3G/TR M28XX Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23 SGM810B-JXN3LG/TR M29XX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23-3 SGM810B-TXN3G/TR M2AXX Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23 SGM810B-TXN3LG/TR M2BXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23-3 SGM810B-SXN3G/TR M2CXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23 SGM810B-SXN3LG/TR GYFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23-3 SGM810B-RXN3G/TR M2DXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23 SGM810B-RXN3LG/TR GZ3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to
mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen
substances. If you have additional comments or questions,
please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
MARKING INFORMATION
For example: M18FA (2015, January)
YYY  X  X
Date code - Year ("A" = 2010, "B" = 2011 …)
Date code - Month ("A" = Jan. "B" = Feb. … "L" =  Dec.)
Chip I.D.
LE
HU
BIL
ATERAL
CONFI
DENTIA
L
Low Power Microprocessor
SGM803B/SGM809B/SGM810B Supervisory Circuit in 3-Pin SOT-23
 3
JANUARY 2018
SG Micro Corp